
產品型號

輸入電源

消耗功率
發光效率

⾊溫
演⾊性
燈具尺⼨
總光通量

100-240VAC/50-60Hz
26W

130 lm/w
5700K

≧80
600x600x34mm

3200 lm

100-240VAC/50-60Hz
26W

130 lm/w
5000K

≧80
600x600x34mm

3200 lm

100-240VAC/50-60Hz
26W

130 lm/w
4000K

≧80
600x600x34mm

3200 lm

6

GBT-DPL-0606-26-直下系列

GBT-DPL-0606-60-26 GBT-DPL-0606-50-26 GBT-DPL-0606-40-26


